

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 13760 OF 2024

Shree Halai Brahmakshtriya PanchPETITIONER

V/S

Deputy Director Of Land Record And OrsRESPONDENT

None for the Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 3rd December, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 20/01/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)